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AppTlication.

Reference

4/08/2293/0

4/08/2305/0

4/08/2312/0

4/08/2322/0

4/08/2324/0

4/08/2326/0

4/08/2327/0

4/08/2330/0

Decided...

04/08/2008

04/08/2008

04/08/2008

08/08/2008

08/08/2008

08/08/2008

08/08/2008

08/08/2008

Description of Proposal..

1, ST GEORGES ROAD,
MILLOM, CUMBRIA.,
TO SHOP FRONTAGE

2, BROOKSIDE, BECKERMET,
CUMBRIA., FIRST FLOOR

BATHROOM ABOVE EXISTING
KITCHEN,

H M PRISON, NORTH LANE,
HAVERIGG, MILLOM,,
CUMBRIA., INSTALLATION OF

A 1.8M DIA SATELLITE
DISH, (AMENDED SITING)

15, WEDDICAR GARDENS,
CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.,
SINGLE STOREY REAR
EXTENSION

6, CROFTLANDS, BIGRIGG,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., TwO
STOREY EXTENSION FOR

EXTRA BEDROOM, BATHROOM,

& DINING ROOM, WITH PORCH

ON FRONT ELEVATION.

15, JOHN COLLIGAN DRIVE,
CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.,
EXTENSION & MODIFICATION
TO REAR SUN ROOM

7, ENNERDALE TERRACE,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
DETACHED GARAGE

3, LAUREL BANK, THE

HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA.,
SINGLE STOREY EXTENSIONS

CHANGES

(REVISED SCHEME)

DOUBLE STOREY &
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Parish.........

MilTlom

St Bridgets
Beckermet

Millom without

Cleator Moor

Egremont

Cleator Moor

whitehaven

wh1itehaven
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MR R TOWNSEND, BRIDGE
CAFE, 1 ST GEORGES ROAD,
MILOM

MR G W BENN,
BECKERMET, CUMBRIA CA21
2XE

MINISTRY OF DEFENCE,
NATIONAL OFFENDER
MANAGEMENT SERVIC, ABELL
HOUSE, JOHN ISLIP STREET

MR G CALLAN, 15 WEDDICAR
GARDENS, CLEATOR MOOR,
CUMBRTIA

MR P HODGSON, 6
CROFTLANDS, BIGRIGG,
EGREMONT

MRS I SHARPE, 15 JOHN
COLLIGAN DRIVE, CLEATOR
MOOR, CUMBRIA

MR R BENN, 7 ENNERDALE
TERRACE, WHITEHAVEN,
CUMBRTIA

MR D BAMFORD, 3 LAUREL
BANK, THE HIGHLANDS,
WHITEHAVEN

2 BROOKSIDE,

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with
Conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
conditions

Approved with
Conditions
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4/08/2360/0 07/08/2008

4/08/2363/0 08/08/2008

10 Items listed.

FERN LEYS, LAMPLUGH, LampTugh
CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF

PVCU CONSERVATORY TO

FRONT AND PVCU, PORCH TO

REAR

BARN 3, MILL HILL FARM, weddicar
KEEKLE, CLEATOR MOOR, ,

CUMBRIA., CONVERSION OF

BARN 3 INTO THREE No.

HOLIDAY LET, UNITS

(AMENDED SCHEME)

PA_DECD.TXT
MR AND MRS HODGSON,

LEYS, LAMPLUGH, CUMBRIA
CAl4 4sG
MR D MOSSOP, JACKSON

TIMBER LIMITED, HOWGILL
STREET, WHITEHAVEN
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FERN Withdrawn

withdrawn



