Application. Reference	Decided	Description of Proposal	Parish	Applicant	Decision
4/08/2293/0	04/08/2008	1, ST GEORGES ROAD, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., CHANGES TO SHOP FRONTAGE	Millom	MR R TOWNSEND, BRIDGE CAFE, 1 ST GEORGES ROAD, MILOM	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2305/0	04/08/2008	2, BROOKSIDE, BECKERMET, CUMBRIA., FIRST FLOOR BATHROOM ABOVE EXISTING KITCHEN, (REVISED SCHEME)	St Bridgets Beckermet	MR G W BENN, 2 BROOKSIDE, BECKERMET, CUMBRIA CA21 2XE	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2312/0	04/08/2008	H M PRISON, NORTH LANE, HAVERIGG, MILLOM,, CUMBRIA., INSTALLATION OF A 1.8M DIA SATELLITE DISH, (AMENDED SITING)	Millom Without	MINISTRY OF DEFENCE, NATIONAL OFFENDER MANAGEMENT SERVIC, ABELL HOUSE, JOHN ISLIP STREET	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2322/0	08/08/2008	15, WEDDICAR GARDENS, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY REAR EXTENSION	Cleator Moor	MR G CALLAN, 15 WEDDICAR GARDENS, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2324/0	08/08/2008	6, CROFTLANDS, BIGRIGG, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY EXTENSION FOR EXTRA BEDROOM, BATHROOM, & DINING ROOM, WITH PORCH ON FRONT ELEVATION.	Egremont	MR P HODGSON, 6 CROFTLANDS, BIGRIGG, EGREMONT	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2326/0	08/08/2008	15, JOHN COLLIGAN DRIVE, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., EXTENSION & MODIFICATION TO REAR SUN ROOM	Cleator Moor	MRS I SHARPE, 15 JOHN COLLIGAN DRIVE, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2327/0	08/08/2008	7, ENNERDALE TERRACE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., DETACHED GARAGE	Whitehaven	MR R BENN, 7 ENNERDALE TERRACE, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA	Approved with Conditions
4/08/2330/0	08/08/2008	3, LAUREL BANK, THE HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., DOUBLE STOREY & SINGLE STOREY EXTENSIONS	Whitehaven	MR D BAMFORD, 3 LAUREL BANK, THE HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN	Approved with Conditions

4/08/2360/0 07/08/2008 FERN LEYS, LAMPLUGH, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF PVCU CONSERVATORY TO FRONT AND PVCU, PORCH TO REAR

(AMENDED SCHEME)

Lamplugh

PA\_DECD.TXT

MR AND MRS HODGSON, FERN Withdrawn

LEYS, LAMPLUGH, CUMBRIA

CA14 4SG

4/08/2363/0 08/08/2008 BARN 3, MILL HILL FARM, Weddicar KEEKLE, CLEATOR MOOR,, CUMBRIA., CONVERSION OF BARN 3 INTO THREE NO. HOLIDAY LET, UNITS

MR D MOSSOP, JACKSON TIMBER LIMITED, HOWGILL STREET, WHITEHAVEN Withdrawn

10 Items listed.